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Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto

Pentunr

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepdy 1000

CrapukoB Hukonai
42

0

0

0

Oukn 2,5

Mecto 27

depepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg Hanenko B.A.

WpeHT.Homep 0

"o poxaeHus 2012

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®E[l. |Kny6/opog Oukn | Peas.

1 17 17 'ynaHoB MBaH O|RUS |OapeHko B.A. 3,5 | 4epH. 0
2 |24 27  |KyabkuHa AnuHa CepreeBHa O[RUS [UAOT «OKkTabpbCkuny 1 |6Gen.1
3 |15 23 |Koneposa Mapraputa PomaHoOBHa O|RUS |BunenHko J1.A. 4 | yepH. 0
4 120 29  |llbianoB AnekcaHap O[RUS |HexopowweB A.M. 1 |6Gen.1
5 |17 15 |nyxosa HOnus O|RUS [Hexopowes A.M. 2 |6en. %

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM AaHHOro TypHuUpa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr392815.aspx?lan=11
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